Product data sheet

ucs28

ucs28

Busbar protection shield, quadro.system, 160/630 A 1000x212 mm

Technical properties

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Length

Maximal length

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

1000 mm

212 mm

210 mm

990

No

Yes

Yes



